Por.c.

Medzinarodné majstrovstva mladeze
DIh&
25. 05. - 26. 05. 2024

TABULKA PRUJEZDU

Finale 1 - Supermotard J
Trieda Class Supermotard 140

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

16:04:13
25.05.24
1

8

9

33|74]11|19|48| 8 |30]16 |
33|74|19|11|30|48| 8 |16 |
33|74|19|11|30 |48 | 8 |16 |
33|74|19|11|30 |48 | 8 |16 |
33|19 |74|11|30 |48 | 8 |16 |
19|33 |74 |11 |30 |48 |16 8 |
19|33 |74 |11 |30 |48 |16 8 |
19|33 |74 |11 |30 |48 |16 8 |

19|33|74|11|30|16|8 |48|

10 19|33 |74 |11 |30 |



